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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 May Executive Board  ECB

 Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Virtual conference on “Covid-19 und die Auswirkungen auf die

Banken in Deutschland” organised by the Deutsche Bundesbank

– participation in panel discussion on “Wie geht es den Banken

und was können sie zur Belebung der Wirtschaft tun?”

 

Wednesday, 6 May Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force ‒

teleconference

 

Monday, 11 May Consensus 2020 virtual conference, organised by CoinDesk ‒

speech on “An ECB digital currency – a flight of fancy?”

 

Tuesday, 12 May Executive Board  ECB

Friday, 15 May Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 May Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 May Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity ‒ teleconference 

Monday, 25 May Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the comprehensive

assessment of Croatian banks and banks relocating to the euro

area in the context of Brexit – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 26 May Executive Board  By phone

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Standing Committee on 

Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation – teleconference

 

Thursday, 28 May Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance,

Mr Jörg Kukies, on recent developments in the euro area ‒

teleconference
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Friday, 29 May Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision ‒ teleconference


